Item

WH-IC
WH-OCE
WH-A
WH-W
WH-B
WH-SM
WH-SF
WH-OCM
WH-OCF
WH-CRS
WHP-3
WHP-4
F-3435-B
WHSD-A2

Alaska Docks

Wood Dock Hardware
Prices 2020

Description

Inside Corner (2"-4" lumber)
Outside Corner End

Angle

Washer Plate

Backup Plates

Single “T” Male

Single “T” Female

Outside Corner Male
Outside Corner Female
Square Chain Retainer

3" Pipe Holder

4" Pipe Holder

B-PIN - 3/4" x 3 1/2" Bent Pull Pin
Auger for 2" Pipe

All Prices subject to change without notice

Retail

$20.00
$21.50
$5.75
$1.75
$5.75
$12.00
$16.00
$29.00
$32.00
$18.50
$24.50
$29.00
$5.00
$24.00

If you do not see the item you are need on this sheet, contact us for pricing.



