Alaska Docks

Wood Dock Hardware Prices 2020

<u>ltem</u>	Description	<u>Retail</u>
WH-IC	Inside Corner (2"-4" lumber)	\$20.00
WH-OCE	Outside Corner End	\$21.50
WH-A	Angle	\$5.75
WH-W	Washer Plate	\$1.75
WH-B	Backup Plates	\$5.75
WH-SM	Single "T" Male	\$12.00
WH-SF	Single "T" Female	\$16.00
WH-OCM	Outside Corner Male	\$29.00
WH-OCF	Outside Corner Female	\$32.00
WH-CRS	Square Chain Retainer	\$18.50
WHP-3	3" Pipe Holder	\$24.50
WHP-4	4" Pipe Holder	\$29.00
F-3435-B	B-PIN - 3/4" x 3 1/2" Bent Pull Pin	\$5.00
WHSD-A2	Auger for 2" Pipe	\$24.00

All Prices subject to change without notice

If you do not see the item you are need on this sheet, contact us for pricing.